
 

 
 

 

 

 

Holidays for Fiscal Year 2021-2022 
 
Independence Day Monday, July 5, 2021 
 
Labor Day   Monday, September 6, 2021 
 
Thanksgiving   Wednesday, November 24, 2021  

Thursday, November 25, 2021 and 
             Friday, November 26, 2021 

 
*Holiday Break      Friday, December 24, 2021  

    
 Monday, December 27, 2021 through 

Friday, December 31, 2021              
 
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day              Monday, January 17, 2022 

Memorial Day                                              Monday, May 30, 2022 

 
 
Butler University will reopen fully for business on Monday, January 3, 
2022. 

 
*The majority of University offices will be closed Friday, December 24, 2021 through 
Friday, December 31, 2021. Since certain areas of the University remain open during 
this time, your supervisor will advise you if you are scheduled to work. 


